PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PAUL J. MADDON	04/21/2003
GERALD P. DONOVAN	04/22/2003
WILLIAM C. OLSON	04/18/2003
NORBERT SCHULKE	04/18/2003
JASON GARDNER	04/18/2003
DANGSHE MA	04/18/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PSMA DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC	
Street Address:	777 OLD SAW MILL RIVER ROAD	
City:	TARRYTOWN	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code: 10591		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11983372

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)646-8646 Phone: 617-646-8000

PATENTS_JANICEV@WOLFGREENFIELD.COM Email:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

501665124

Correspondent Name: WOLF, GREENFIELD & SACKS, P.C.

Address Line 1: 600 ATLANTIC AVENUE Address Line 2: JANICE A. VATLAND, PH.D.

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P0741.70005US01

PATENT

REEL: 026940 FRAME: 0427

NAM	IE OF SUBMITTER:	NICOLE MILLETTE LAPOMARDO
Total Attachments: 4 source=P074170005US01-ASSIGN1-JAV#page1.tif		page1.tif

source=P074170005US01-ASSIGN1-JAV#page2.tif source=P074170005US01-ASSIGN1-JAV#page3.tif source=P074170005US01-ASSIGN1-JAV#page4.tif

> PATENT REEL: 026940 FRAME: 0428

P00741.70005.US

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned, Paul J. Maddon, 191 Fox Meadow Road, Scarsdale, NY 10583, Gerald P. Donovan, 430 East 63rd Street, Apt. 5L, New York, NY 10021, William C. Olson, 21 Fawn Court, Ossining, NY 10562, Norbert Schülke, 101 Ridge Road, New City, NY 10956, Jason Gardner, 24 Bramble Brook Road, Ardsley, NY 10502, and Dangshe Ma, 49 Glenwood Road, Millwood, NY 10546; hereby:

Sell, assign and transfer to PSMA Development Company, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company having a place of business at 777 Old Saw Mill River Road, Tarrytown, NY 10591, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, all hereinafter referred to as the Assignee, the entire right, title and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all inventions which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, bearing attorney docket number P00741.70005.US, on March 21, 2003 under Serial No. 10/395,894 and entitled PSMA ANTIBODIES AND PROTEIN MULTIMERS, and in and to said application and all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue and all other applications for Letters Patent which have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said inventions; and in and to all original and reissued patents which have been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said inventions including the right to apply for patent rights in each foreign country and all rights to priority;

Agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive Letters Patent for said inventions in its own name; and when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, we agree to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, by executing all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications on any and all said inventions, by executing all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney and other papers, by communicating to said Assignee all facts known to us relating to said inventions and the history thereof, and generally by doing everything reasonably possible which said Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said inventions and for vesting title to said inventions and all applications for patents and all patents on said inventions, in said Assignee;

Request the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to said Assignee; and

697496.1

PATENT REEL: 026940 FRAME: 0429 Covenant with said Assignee that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by us and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by us.

APRIL 21, 2003	Paul Muddo
Date	Paul J. Maddon
STATE OF NEW YURK: COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER:	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	21st day of APRIL 2003
SEAL ELIZABETH MANOCCHI Notary Public, State of New York No. 01MA6061645 Qualified in Westchester County Commission Expires July 16, 2003	My Commission Expires Notary Public Notary Notary Public Notary N
H-22-03 Date	Gerald P. Donovan
STATE OF NEW YORK COUNTY OF WETCHESTER	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	22 May of APRIL, 2003
SEAL ELIZABETH MANOO Notary Public, State of Ne No. 01MA606164 Qualified in Westchester (John Motary Public Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public
Commission Expires July 1	6, 2003

ASRIL 18,2003 Date	William C. Olson
STATE OF NEW YORK COUNTY OF WEST CHESTER:	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	18 rd day of ABRIL, 2003.
SEAL	Sanchard Mana 1:
ELIZABETH MANOCCHI Newry Public, State of New York No. 01MA6061645	Sagcherl Monorchi Notary Public
Qualified in Westchester County Commission Expires July 16, 2003	My Commission Expires VLY 16,2003
April 18, 2003 Date	Norbert Schülke
STATE OF NEW YORK: COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER:	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	18 H day of APRIL 18, 2003
SEAL ELIZABETH MANOCCHI Notary Public, State of New York No. 01MA6061645	Leg bith Manorchi Notary Public
Qualified in Westchester County Commission Expires July 16, 2003	My Commission Expires July 16, 2003
APRIL 18, 2003	J. Gar
Date	Jason Gardner
STATE OF NEW YORK: COUNTY OF WESTERE:	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	18 day of APRIX, 2003
SEAL ELIZABETH MANOCCHI	Sheph Manach
Notary Public, State of New York No. 01MA6061645	Notary Public
Qualified in Westchester County Commission Expires July 16, 2003	My Commission Expires NLY 16, 2003

697496.1

PATENT REEL: 026940 FRAME: 0431

Date /	1-18-03	Dangshe Ma
	NEW YORK OF WESTCHESTER :	S.4
Subscribed a	and sworn to before me this	18 day of APRIL, 2003
SEAL	ELIZABETH MANOCCHI Notary Public, State of New York No. 01MA6061645 Qualified in Westchester County	Je best Marouli Notary Public

My Commission Expires July 16, 2003